SL.

Academic Planner 2021-22

A. Teaching Plan ( Year: 2021-22 Semester: Odd )

Teacher’s Name _Sandhya Ragaur Department_Commerce
UPC Paper Name Core/AECC/GE/SEC Topic/Unit
22417505 Entreprencurship SEC

Unit-1: Introduction to Entrepreneurship
Unit-II: Types of Entrepreneurs
Unit-I1I: Factors Mobility for Entrepreneurship
Unit-IV: Problems in start-ups

Unit-V: Case studies of successful entrepreneurs

>2415101 Company Law core Unit 1: Formation of a Company
Unit II: Prospectus and z, AOA
2z
Unit IV:Monopoly
Unit V: Imperfect Competition
22415601 INVESTING IN THE GE
STOCK MARKET UNIT-I INVESTING FUNDAMENTALS

UNIT-II STOCK ANALYSIS & VALUATION

UNIT-III Mutual Funds

Start Date
10-08-2021
24-08-2021
14-09-2021
02-10-2021
15-10-2021
11-08-2021
27-08-2021
10-09-2021
01-10-2021

23-10-2021

10-08-2021

14-08-2021

24-08-2021

End Date
23-08-2021
03-09-2021
22-09-2021
13-10-2021
16-11-2021
24-08-2021
09-09-2021
28-09-2021
12-10-2021

16-11-2021

13-08-2021

23-08-2021

12-09-2021



B. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name

Destination

Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

Course
Code

BCH-5.4

Bch 3.2

GE-1

Course Name

Entrepreneurship

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS
INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKET

UNIT-IV Understanding Derivatives 13-09-2021 = 31-09-2021

UNIT -V Commodity derivatives.

L7 01-10-2021 16-11-2021
Currency derivatives

Travel Mode
Return

Number of Students going

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique
Paper Code

22417505

52415101

22415101

Topic Name

Test from unit I

Test from Unit II and 111

Test from Unit 1 & II

Date /s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,

D D . .
ay and Date Discussing the marks,
Returning /Retaining
16-08-2021 30.08-2021
22-10-2021
31-10-2021
18-09-2021

26-09-2021



*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose

E. College Functions

College Function Function Date Role to be played

Academic Planner
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A. Teaching Plan ( Year: 2021-22  Semester: Even )

Teacher’s Name: Sandhya Ragaur Department: Commerce

UPC Paper Name Core/AE
CC/GE/ Topic/Unit Start Date = End Date
SEC

PRTEDS | 1Bmstoess Mbiths ot Ses Coze WNITAL N e andlD Sterminants 01-01-2022  22-01-2022

UNIT- II Differentiation and application of Differentiation 23.01-2022. 20-02-2022.

UNIT III: Measures of central tendency 21-02-2022 13-03-2022.

UNIT-1IV Correlation and Regression 14-03-2022 12-04-2022

UNIT-V Time series analysis and Index Number 15-04-2022 29-04-2022

22415401 | Personal Selling and SEC Unit 1: Basics of personal selling 02-01-2022  22-01-2022
salesmanship

Unit II: Process of personal selling 23-01-2022 20-02-2022

Unit III: Channels of personal selling 21-02-2022 13-03-2022

Unit IV: Introduction about salesmanship 14-03-2022 12-04-2022

Unit V: How to become an effective salesperson 13-04-2022 27-04-2022

24326601 Entreprencurship GE Unit-1: Introduction to Entrepreneurship 02-01-2022  22-01-2022

Unit-II: Types of Entreprencurs 23-01-2022 20-02-2022

Unit-III: Factors Mobility for Entrepreneurship 21-02-2022 13-03-2022

Unit-IV: Problems in start-ups 14-03-2022 12-04-2022

Unit-V: Case studies of successful entrepreneurs 13-04-2022 27-04-2022

B. Outstation Field visits for students



Project Name / Paper Name

Destination Travel Mode
Departure Month Return
Faculty-in-Charge Number of Students going

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Date/s of Exhibiting the

i P . A h
Course Course Name Unique Paper Topic Name Day and Date sses?ment.S eet to students,
Code Code Discussing the marks,
Returning /Retaining
BCH 6.1 COMPUTER 22417604 Test: Unit 1T & IV 20-02-2022
APPLICATION
IN BUSINESS 28-02-2022
GE-4 Entrepreneurship 22415401 Test: Unit ITT & IV 15-02-2022 23-02-2022
Personal selling 54326621 Test: Unit IT & IV 11-03-2022 26.03.2022

and salesmanship

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester



D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose



F. College Functions

College Function Function Date Role to be played



For Departments

A. Department activities for students — Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event In-charge /

Event Date Timing Venue .
Supervisor

Department Election
Fresher’s Welcome

Farewell

Department Society functions
Department Seminars

Any Other ( )

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)
Organizing In-charge

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,
Participant etc.)

Date/s Timing/s Mode



