Academic Planner 2021-22

A. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-22 Semester: Odd)

Teacher's Name Sandhya Ragaur	Department_Commerce
-------------------------------	---------------------

Sl. No.	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AECC/GE/SEC	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1	22417505	Entrepreneurship	SEC	Unit-1: Introduction to Entrepreneurship	10-08-2021	23-08-2021
				Unit-II: Types of Entrepreneurs	24-08-2021	03-09-2021
				Unit-III: Factors Mobility for Entrepreneurship	14-09-2021	22-09-2021
				Unit-IV: Problems in start-ups	02-10-2021	13-10-2021
				Unit-V: Case studies of successful entrepreneurs	15-10-2021	16-11-2021
2	52415101	Company Law	core	Unit 1: Formation of a Company	11-08-2021	24-08-2021
				Unit II: Prospectus and z, AOA	27-08-2021	09-09-2021
				ZZ	10-09-2021	28-09-2021
				Unit IV:Monopoly	01-10-2021	12-10-2021
				Unit V: Imperfect Competition	23-10-2021	16-11-2021
3	22415601	INVESTING IN THE STOCK MARKET	GE	UNIT-I INVESTING FUNDAMENTALS	10-08-2021	13-08-2021
				UNIT-II STOCK ANALYSIS & VALUATION	14-08-2021	23-08-2021
				UNIT-III Mutual Funds	24-08-2021	12-09-2021

		UNIT-IV Understanding Derivatives	13-09-2021	31-09-2021
		UNIT -V Commodity derivatives. Currency derivatives	01-10-2021	16-11-2021

B. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name	
Destination	Travel Mode
Departure Month	Return
Faculty-in-Charge	Number of Students going

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
BCH-5.4	Entrepreneurship	22417505	Test from unit I	16-08-2021	30-08-2021
Bch 3.2	COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS	52415101	Test from Unit II and III	22-10-2021	31-10-2021
GE-1	INVESTING IN STOCK MARKET	22415101	Test from Unit 1 & II	18-09-2021	26-09-2021

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose

E. College Functions

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played

Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-22 Semester: Even)

Teacher's Name: Sandhya Ragaur Department: Commerce

Sl. N o.	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AE CC/GE/ SEC	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1	22417604	Business Maths and Stats	Core	UNIT -I Matrices and Determinants	01-01-2022	22-01-2022
				UNIT- II Differentiation and application of Differentiation	23-01-2022	20-02-2022
				UNIT III: Measures of central tendency	21-02-2022	13-03-2022
				UNIT-IV Correlation and Regression	14-03-2022	12-04-2022
				UNIT-V Time series analysis and Index Number	15-04-2022	29-04-2022
2	22415401	Personal Selling and salesmanship	SEC	Unit 1: Basics of personal selling	02-01-2022	22-01-2022
				Unit II: Process of personal selling	23-01-2022	20-02-2022
				Unit III: Channels of personal selling	21-02-2022	13-03-2022
				Unit IV: Introduction about salesmanship	14-03-2022	12-04-2022
				Unit V: How to become an effective salesperson	13-04-2022	27-04-2022
3	54326601	Entrepreneurship	GE	Unit-1: Introduction to Entrepreneurship	02-01-2022	22-01-2022
				Unit-II: Types of Entrepreneurs	23-01-2022	20-02-2022
				Unit-III: Factors Mobility for Entrepreneurship	21-02-2022	13-03-2022
				Unit-IV: Problems in start-ups	14-03-2022	12-04-2022
				Unit-V: Case studies of successful entrepreneurs	13-04-2022	27-04-2022

B. Outstation Field visits for students

Project Name / Paper Name		
Destination	Travel Mode	
Departure Month	Return	
Faculty-in-Charge	Number of Students going	

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
BCH 6.1	COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS	22417604	Test: Unit III & IV	20-02-2022	28-02-2022
GE-4	Entrepreneurship	22415401	Test: Unit III & IV	15-02-2022	23-02-2022
	Personal selling and salesmanship	54326621	Test: Unit II & IV	11-03-2022	26-03-2022

^{*}Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose

F. College Functions

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played

For Departments

A. Department activities for students – Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event	Date	Timing	Venue	Event In-charge / Supervisor
Department Election				
Fresher's Welcome				
Farewell				
Department Society functions				
Department Seminars				
Any Other ()				

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic			
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)			
Organizing In-charge			
Details regarding invited Resource Person			
Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, Participant etc.)			
Date/s	Timing/s	Mode	